
MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII SI ARTICOLE CONEXE

I.D.: 85521810

Data publicarii	31.07.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.475,34 RON - 3.475,34 RON

Descriere: teava-3*35=105,00 manusi-2*5=10,00 var pasta-8*7.5=60,00 ciment-10*33=330,00 ciment-1*16.5=16,50 autoforant-20*0.25=5,00 grunt=-1*19=19,00 penson-1*4=4,00 fir trimer-1*250=250,00 ulei stins-2*60=120,00 ulei w30-1*23.5=23,50 demarol-2*35=35,00 spuma-2*23=46,00 penson-2*3=6,00 cap motocoasa-6*35=210,00 balast-3.5*170=595,00 plasa-2*60=120,00 folie-3.8*9.5=36,10 ULEI STIHL 3*60=180 FIR 1*85=85 MANUSI 2*6.5=13 LANT 6*6.5=39 VAR SPOR 1*200=200 GRATAR 1*5.5=5.5 LAMBRIU PVC 9*41=369 TN 2.5 3*5.5=16.5 TN 4.5 1*8.5=8.5 TN 3.5 1*7=7 PARCHET 16.21*48=778.08 COLT EXT 3*2.5=7.5 COLT INT 5*2.5=12.5 IMBINARI 6*1.5=9 TERMINATIE 2*1.5=3 PLINTA 6*16=96 FOLIE 16*4=64 VAR LAV 15L 1*200=200 PENSON 1*3.5=3.5 PENSON 1*3=3 TRAFALLET 1*5=5 AUTOFORANT 30*0.15=4.5
